
LSM Development Circle Calendar 2017/18

Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity Date Activity

Saturday, 12 August 2017 SL-Healing Workshop Monday, 22 January 2018 Term 1 Monday, 04 June 2018 Term 3 Monday, 15 October 2018 Half Term

Monday, 04 September 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 23 January 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 05 June 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 16 October 2018 Half Term

Tuesday, 05 September 2017 Term 4 Monday, 29 January 2018 Term 1 Monday, 11 June 2018 Term 3 Monday, 22 October 2018 Half Term

Monday, 11 September 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 30 January 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 12 June 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 23 October 2018 Half Term

Tuesday, 12 September 2017 Term 4 Monday, 05 February 2018 Term 1 Monday, 18 June 2018 Term 3 Monday, 29 October 2018 Term 5

Monday, 18 September 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 06 February 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 19 June 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 30 October 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 19 September 2017 Term 4 Monday, 12 February 2018 Half term Monday, 25 June 2018 Term 3 Monday, 05 November 2018 Term 5

Monday, 25 September 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 13 February 2018 Half term Tuesday, 26 June 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 06 November 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 26 September 2017 Term 4 Monday, 19 February 2018 Term 1 Monday, 02 July 2018 Term 3 Monday, 12 November 2018 Term 5

Monday, 02 October 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 20 February 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 03 July 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 13 November 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 03 October 2017 Term 4 Monday, 26 February 2018 Term 1 Monday, 09 July 2018 Term 3 Monday, 19 November 2018 Term 5

Monday, 09 October 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 27 February 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 10 July 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 20 November 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 10 October 2017 Term 4 Monday, 05 March 2018 Term 1 Monday, 16 July 2018 Term 3 Monday, 26 November 2018 Term 5

Saturday, 14 October 2017 GS-Practice Mediumship Tuesday, 06 March 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 17 July 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 27 November 2018 Term 5

Monday, 16 October 2017 Term 4 Monday, 12 March 2018 Term 1 Monday, 23 July 2018 Term 3 Monday, 03 December 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 17 October 2017 Term 4 Tuesday, 13 March 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 24 July 2018 Term 3 Tuesday, 04 December 2018 Term 5

Monday, 23 October 2017 Half Term Monday, 19 March 2018 Term 1 Monday, 30 July 2018 Summer Break Monday, 10 December 2018 Term 5

Tuesday, 24 October 2017 Half Term Tuesday, 20 March 2018 Term 1 Tuesday, 31 July 2018 Summer Break Tuesday, 11 December 2018 Term 5

Monday, 30 October 2017 Term 5 Monday, 26 March 2018 Easter Week Monday, 06 August 2018 Summer Break Monday, 17 December 2018 Christmas Party?

Tuesday, 31 October 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 27 March 2018 Easter Week Tuesday, 07 August 2018 Summer Break Tuesday, 18 December 2018 Christmas Party?

Monday, 06 November 2017 Term 5 Monday, 02 April 2018 Easter Week Monday, 13 August 2018 Summer Break Monday, 24 December 2018 Christmas break starts

Tuesday, 07 November 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 03 April 2018 Easter Week Tuesday, 14 August 2018 Summer Break

Saturday, 11 November 2017 SL-trance & Altered States Monday, 09 April 2018 Term 2 Monday, 20 August 2018 Summer Break

Monday, 13 November 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 10 April 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 21 August 2018 Summer Break

Tuesday, 14 November 2017 Term 5 Monday, 16 April 2018 Term 2 Monday, 27 August 2018 Bank Holiday

Monday, 20 November 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 17 April 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 28 August 2018 Bank Holiday

Tuesday, 21 November 2017 Term 5 Monday, 23 April 2018 Term 2 Monday, 03 September 2018 Term 4

Monday, 27 November 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 24 April 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 04 September 2018 Term 4

Tuesday, 28 November 2017 Term 5 Monday, 30 April 2018 Term 2 Monday, 10 September 2018 Term 4

Monday, 04 December 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 01 May 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 11 September 2018 Term 4

Tuesday, 05 December 2017 Term 5 Monday, 07 May 2018 Bank Holiday Monday, 17 September 2018 Term 4

Monday, 11 December 2017 Term 5 Tuesday, 08 May 2018 Bank Holiday Tuesday, 18 September 2018 Term 4

Tuesday, 12 December 2017 Term 5 Monday, 14 May 2018 Term 2 Monday, 24 September 2018 Term 4

Monday, 18 December 2017 not working Tuesday, 15 May 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 25 September 2018 Term 4

Tuesday, 19 December 2017 Christmas Party Monday, 21 May 2018 Term 2 Monday, 01 October 2018 Term 4

Monday, 25 December 2017 Christmas break Starts Tuesday, 22 May 2018 Term 2 Tuesday, 02 October 2018 Term 4

Monday, 28 May 2018 Half Term & Bank Holiday Monday, 08 October 2018 Term 4

Tuesday, 29 May 2018 Half Term & Bank Holiday Tuesday, 09 October 2018 Term 4


